ISA Game Roster - Farjestad BK - Linkdpings HC  2023-09-28 19:00

SHIL.

Linus Ohlund, Johan Magnusson

- Ereieris o

Arena
Léfbergs Arena

Goalkeepers
35 LINDBOM, Carl

33 LAGACE, Max

w4 LAWNER, Oscar

w 10 NILSSON, Marcus

w 11 NYGARD, Joakim (a)
ce 13 KELLMAN, Joel

rw 14 EJDSELL, Victor (A)

ce 20 WESTFALT, Marcus
rw 22 ASLUND, Per

R0 26 NYSTROM, Joel

1o 28 GORANSSON, Mattias
rw 29 FORSELL, Lucas

ro 32 NYGREN, Magnus

ek 33 LAGACE, Max

rw 34 LINDQVIST, Michael
ek 35 LINDBOM, Carl

rw 41 BJORKLUND, Henrik
10 44 ANDERSSON, Jonathan
1o 52 TORNBERG, August
ce 59 JOHANSSON, Linus (c)
1o 63 DAHLSTROM, Carl

ro 75 GROLEAU, Jérémy

ww 79 LUNDH, Patrik

ce 96 TOMASEK, David

Head Coach
Tomas Mitell

Referees
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Assistant Coach
Thomas Rhodin
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SO W GAA SVS%

95,24

2,53 89,80
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0
0
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TOI
13:42

14:25
18:05
18:05
14:30
12:50
12:25
15:27
14:10
10:10
20:43

16:50

16:36
15:25
09:20
17:25
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14:30
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17:27

Linesmen
Christian Billing, Gustav Jonsson

Goalkeepers
31 MYRENBERG, Jesper

63 HOGBERG, Marcus

ro 3 HULTSTROM, Linus (&)
ro 4 BRENKLE, Erik

rRo 6 HAVELID, Mattias

ro 8 MYRENBERG, Jonathan
w 11 TORNQVIST, Henrik
rw 14 COSTMAR, Arvid

rw 17 STRANDBERG, S.

ce 18 ELIE, Remi

w 19 RUSSELL, Patrick

rw 20 WESTLIN, Arvid

Lw 21 EHN, Christoffer

rRw 22 GALLO, Vilmos

ce 25 BYSTEDT, Filip

ce 26 WAGNER, Fabian

1o 27 WORGE KREU, William
1o 28 NYBERG, John

ek 31 MYRENBERG, Jesper
w 39 RATTIE, Ty

rw 41 LITTLE, Broc (A)

o 55 ARONSSON, Arvid

ce 61 LJUNGH, Markus (c)
ck 63 HOGBERG, Marcus

Head Coach
Klas Ostman
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Assistant Coach
Jeff Jakobs
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GAA SVS%
7 80,56
1,97 94,52
+-  TOI
-4 20:08
0
-1 16:32
+2 16:42
0 14:21
-1 08:17
+2 1518
+1 1441
+1 18:.07
0
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-1 04:57
-2 18:35
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